
Ice Breaker (S1M) Sunday, March 29, 2026

V36 April 4, 2026 Easter Sunday, April 5, 2026
VM April 11, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, April 12, 2026

US1M April 18, 2026 US1M/DF Sunday, April 19, 2026
Patriots Day Monday, April 20, 2026

EC-12 April 25, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, April 26, 2026

V36 May 2, 2026 Star/US1M Sunday, May 3, 2026
VM May 9, 2026 Mother's Day Sunday, May 10, 2026

Star 45 May 16, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, May 17, 2026
EC-12 May 23, 2026 O/U Sunday, May 24, 2026

V36 May 30, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, May 31, 2026

VM June 6, 2026 IOM/US1M Sunday, June 7, 2026
US1M June 13, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, June 14, 2026
EC-12 June 20, 2026 Father's Day Sunday, June 21, 2026

Crazy Old Man of the 

Mountain Footy Regatta. 

(11 am start)

June 27, 2026

DF/S1M
Sunday, June 28, 2026

 "Happy 4th of July." July 4, 2026 US1M/DF Sunday, July 5, 2026
VM July 11, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, July 12, 2026

Star 45 July 18, 2026 Old Timers (DF95) Sunday, July 19, 2026
EC-12 July 25, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, July 26, 2026

V36 August 1, 2026 Star/US1M Sunday, August 2, 2026
VM August 8, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, August 9, 2026

Needham Footy??? August 15, 2026 Needham Footy Regatta??? Saturday, August 15, 2026
Jim & Sue Linville (DF95) Sunday, August 16, 2026

6th Annual V36 Regatta 

(11 am start)
August 22, 2026

DF/S1M Sunday, August 23, 2026

EC-12 August 29, 2026 10R/M Sunday, August 30, 2026

V36 September 5, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, September 6, 2026
VM September 12, 2026 US1M/DF Sunday, September 13, 2026

US1M September 19, 2026 DF/S1M Sunday, September 20, 2026
USVMYG Nationals Sept 25-27 USVMYG Nationals Sept 25-27

EC-12 September 26, 2026 Star/US1M Sunday, September 27, 2026

DF/S1M Sunday, October 4, 2026
O/U Sunday, October 11, 2026

DF/S1M Sunday, October 18, 2026
IOM/US1M Sunday, October 25, 2026

Enduro Sunday, November 1, 2026

MmYC - SundayNMYC - Saturday


